
KASTNER 

VARSITY & JV BADMINTON  

2018 

   
Day   Date  Visitor  Home   Time 

       

   

Tuesday  5/1/18  GRANITE  KASTNER  3:00  

   

Thursday  5/3/18  BYE    

 

Monday  5/7/18  KASTNER  REYBURN  3:00  

 

Wednesday  5/9/18  ASI   KASTNER  3:00  

 

Friday  5/11/18 KASTNER  CLARK  3:00  

 

Monday  5/14/18 KASTNER  GRANITE  3:00 

 

Wednesday  5/16/18 BYE   

 

Friday  5/18/18 REYBURN  KASTNER  3:00  

 

Monday  5/21/18 KASTNER  ASI   3:00  

 

Wednesday  5/23/18 CLARK  KASTNER  3:00   

 

Thursday  5/24/18 CHAMPIONHSHIPS @ GRANITE TBA  


